:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8150948

Jan 07, 2024 - 13:55 (UTC)

In epoch 254,717 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1069531 - 0.017278461 ETH®
38.38 USD

2 1069532 - 0.017341338 ETH®
38.52 USD

3 1069533 - 0.017274601 ETH®
38.37 USD

4 1069534 - 0.017239032 ETH®
38.29 USD

S 1069535 - 0.059607440 ETH®
132.41 USD

6 1069536 - 0.017362501 ETH®
38.56 USD

7 1069537 - 0.017313107 ETH®
38.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8150948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/254717
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069531
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069532
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069533
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069534
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069535
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069536
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069537

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1069538

1069539

1069540

1069541

1069542

1069543

1069544

1069545

1069546

Validator Id

856187

Amount

- 0.056228114
124.90 USD

- 0.017345251
38.53 USD

- 0.017274979
38.37 USD

- 0.017296458
38.42 USD

- 0.175813821
390.55 USD

- 0.017291862
38.41 USD

- 0.017320366
38.47 USD

- 0.017330874
38.49 USD

- 0.017307487
38.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.042403643
94.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069538
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069539
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069540
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1069546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/856187

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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